
LOT 25 CANNON CREEK PLACE S/D.

WD 1054-2294, WD 1192-666, WD 13

COLEMAN TAYLOR J/COLEMAN JENNA K
275 SW ARROWBEND DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-4S-16-03114-125

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

24416.040 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

02/25/2025 KS 0.51 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

244,667
2,100
35,000

281,767
89,379

192,388
HX HB 50,722

141,666
281,767

0

263,895

1390/0189 7/29/2019 WD Q I 01 219,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GIBRALTAR CONTRACTING

TAYLOR J & JENNA K 

1374/1389 12/14/2018 WD Q V 05 126,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARK MAGSTADT

GIBRALTAR CONTRACTI
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37711 SFR 854 02/04/2019

2020HX Base Yr

275 SW ARROWBEND DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,927 119.3346 133.65 257,544 2019 2019 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1581

BAS 1,581 100 1,581 200,736

FGR 519 55 285 36,186

FOP 55 30 16 2,031

FOP 149 30 45 5,713

2,304 1,927 244,667

BAS= W12 N8 W12 FOP= W17 S9 E14  R3 U3  N6$ S6  D3 L3  W27
S28 E16 FOP= S5 E7 N5 W1 N4 W5 S4 W1$ E1 N4 E5 S4 E11 FGR=
S23 E21 N23 W9 N3 W12 S3$ N3 E12 S3 E9 N29$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,050.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,100

2,100

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


